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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Alex Quach (V) 24 S… 0.63 22.83
Entry: 23.15 -0.32

1 Jack Hendy 24 C… 0.68 23.22
Entry: 23.56 -0.34

2 Cameron Gray 22 U… 0.68 23.31
Entry: 23.69 -0.38

3 Christopher Elson 27 V… 0.66 23.49
Entry: 23.59 -0.10

5 Thomas Robinson (V) 22 S… 0.64 23.96
Entry: 24.19 -0.23

6 Sam Kenny 20 C… 0.67 24.16
Entry: 24.43 -0.27

7 Jasper Cornish 19 C… 0.67 24.23
Entry: 24.55 -0.32

8 Henry Williams 22 N… 0.67 24.60
Entry: 24.35 +0.25

9 Neo Salomonsson 16 K… 0.72 24.68
Entry: 24.58 +0.10

10 Neo Urlich 17 S… 0.72 24.96
Entry: 24.59 +0.37

11 Ryan Peck 19 C… 0.68 24.14
Entry: 24.73 -0.59

12 MacAllister Clark 23 U… 0.69 24.45
Entry: 24.65 -0.20

13 Brendan Visser 19 C… 0.69 24.60
Entry: 24.69 -0.09

14 Orlando Hardie 17 H… 0.67 24.63
Entry: 24.88 -0.25

15 Kayne Howat 17 S… 0.62 24.86
Entry: 24.67 +0.19

16 Ethan MacDonald 18 H… 0.74 24.90
Entry: 24.85 +0.05

17 Mohamed Masoud 30 U… 0.67 25.00
Entry: 24.98 +0.02

18 Jacob Humphries 16 N… 0.77 25.20
Entry: 24.67 +0.53

19 Bruce Shen 16 P… 0.62 25.31
Entry: 25.08 +0.23

20 William Campbell 30 W…0.68 25.39
Entry: 24.95 +0.44

21 Lochlainn O'Connor 24 M… 0.69 24.76
Entry: 25.10 -0.34

22 Daniel Kregting 17 R… 0.63 25.07
Entry: 25.27 -0.20

23 Noah Ireland-Spicer 18 C… 0.69 25.21
Entry: 25.18 +0.03

24 Liam Curling 16 C… 0.64 25.42
Entry: 25.63 -0.21

25 Flyn Beattie 17 M… 0.69 25.46
Entry: 25.57 -0.11

26 Eric Yuan 17 P… 0.64 25.59
Entry: 25.27 +0.32

27 Zachary Alexander 18 N… 0.65 25.76
Entry: 25.65 +0.11

28 Sam Skidmore 16 T… 0.71 26.03
Entry: 25.78 +0.25

16 50m Butterfly Men Final Official



28 William Delamare 17 C… 0.66 26.03
Entry: 25.77 +0.26

30 Eric Wong 16 I… 0.64 26.12
Entry: 25.95 +0.17


